MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHOPAL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR PART TIME & SELF FINANCED MANIT BHOPAL (2024-25)

Description M.Sc MCA MBA MA M Tech/ M Plan | M Tech/M Plan
(Part Time) | (PartTime)| (PartTime)| (PartTime)| (PartTime) | (SelfFinanced)

Tution Fee Semester Fee Semester Fee | Semester Fee | Semester Fee | Semester Fee Semester Fee
For All Category (Gen, OBC-NCL, 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 59,500.00
EWS, Sc, ST & PwD) ! : ! : ’ ’ ! : ’ ’ ! :
Refundable Fee (All category)
Institute Caution Money 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Onetime fee (Non refundable) (All category ) Taken at the time of admission)
Academic Fee (Including Degree, 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Migration , Character & | Card)
Alumini Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Student Training & Placement 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Convocation Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Medical /Admission process fee 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Total onetime fee 8,600.00 8,600.00 8,600.00 8,600.00 8,600.00 8,600.00
Other fees payable in every semester
Poor Students fund 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Student Medical Fund 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Institute development fund 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Student activity fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Registration & Examination fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Central Computing facility & 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Internet fee
Bus Fees / fare - - - - - 400.00
Total other fees 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,900.00
Hostel Fee
Hostel Caution Money ( One time
refundable) 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Other Hostel fees payable in every semester
Hostel Maintenance Charges
(including Eletricity, Water &
Sanitation) 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00
Hostel Usage charge
Single Occupancy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Double Occupancy 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
Triple Occupancy 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

Mess charges extra as per the cooperative mess




